



HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2192/2019
CM No. 4501/2019

Ekta Sawhney

.....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Ms. Shivani Jalalli, Advocate vice
Mr. P. N. Bhat, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. F. A. Natnoo, AAG
Ms. Yoshita Bhasin, Advocate

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections be filed within six weeks.

List again on 06.11.2019.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
20.09.2019
(Muneesh)