



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10150

Sr. No. 25

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2192/2019
CM No. 4501/2019

Ekta Sawhney

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. P.N. Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed.

List for consideration on 21.02.2022.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
30.11.2021
MICHAL

